
 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
Office of the Assistant Engineer, Punalur 

aetdbplr@gmail.com    

Notice Inviting Short Quotations 

No. Plr-10/23 

  Competitive sealed Quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 

Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom 

Board and Public works Department contractors. 

Last date time of receipt of filled up quotations from : 07/12/2023 at 12.00  

Date and time of opening of quotation   : 07/12/2023 at 12.30 pm 

Class of Contractors      : D Class and above. 

Sl. 
No. 

Quotation 
No. 

Name of work PAC 
Rs. 

EMD 
Rs. 

Complet
ion 

Period 
1. Plr-10/23 Kulathuppuzha Devaswom in Punalur 

Group- Leak proofing to the office 
Building and Providing ceiling work to 
the aravan preparation and packing 
area(Balance portion)-reg 

1,01,971/- 3000/- 15Days 

2 Plr-10/23 Achancovil Devaswom in Punalur Group-
Urgent cleaning and maintenance to the 
south side Radhavazhy and drainage line 
-reg 

76,831/- 2000/- 15 Days 

 

The EMD should be in the from of Deposit receipt from any of the Nationalize/Scheduled banks 

pledged in favor of the Executive Engineer, Thiruvananthapuram. The undersigned reserves on 

inviting quotations without assigning any reason. All other conditions rules in respect of inviting 

quotations are the same as those currently prevailing in this department. Details are available from 

this office during office hours on all working days. 

 

  Sd/- 

Office of the Assistant Engineer Punalur           Assistant Engineer Punalur

 04/12/2023  

 

mailto:aetdbplr@gmail.com%20%20%20Notice

